
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 

84 
44 

526 
111 
104 
110 
18 
93 
13 

102 
3 

311 
14 

100 
79 

114 
1 

144 
213 
222 
37 

127 
777 
88 
49 
9 

82 
69 
12 
20 
77 
15 

821 
95 

803 
226 

Class 

FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FGA 
FAUESC 
FASP 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FPEA 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FAERJ 
FAUESC 
FPARN 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FAMS 
FAEES 
FPRA 
FASP 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FPARN 
FMA 
FAUGO 
FPRA 
FASP 
FPARN 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 

Name 

JOSE R. PONTALTI JR 
LUCAS C. DO VALLE 
MARCIO E.S. PEREIRA 
ALDO HIROSHI 
FLAVIANO RAMOS 
VINICIOS S. CORBO  
EDUARDO R. GIGLIO 
GUSTAVO H. GARCIA BERTI 
RODRIGO T. DANTAS  
ALLAN DANIEL RAMOS 
VICTOR CARVALHO  
JOAO A.F. DA CUNHA 
EDUARDO GUIDI MARTINS 
GUILHERME C. ZIMMERMANN 
RENATO CAVALCANTE 
WILLIAN FERENS 
MARCOS A. DA SILVA 
ALESSANDRO R. MARCHINI 
ALEX GRIGOLETTO 
WALDIR BELIZARIO JR  
WESLEY PIVA 
LUCIANO GARCIA  
SANDRO P. CIBIEN 
EDWARD J. KROMBAUER  
RODOLFO L. SIGNORETTI 
JOÃO F. RAPCHAM 
CARLOS ANDREY JUNIOR 
RENATO G. DE ALMEIDA 
LUCAS S. DA SILVA 
HEVANDRO B. BERGAMO 
FABIO MARQUES TOMAZI 
MARCO A. REZEK  
LUIZ E. SALAU 
AZOR TONIOLO FILHO 
LEANDRO M. CASANOVA 
IGOR ALMEIDA FEIO RIBEIRO 

Laps 

8 
6 
6 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
0 
8 
0 
8 
0 
2 

Overall BestTm 

47.432 
47.559 
47.445 
47.593 
47.492 
47.650 
47.532 
47.683 
47.601 
47.768 
47.625 
47.787 
47.635 
47.840 
47.765 
47.933 
47.892 
47.977 
48.049 
48.020 
48.111 
48.067 
48.170 
48.085 
48.277 
48.091 
48.523 
48.237 
49.013 
48.277 

48.296 

48.419 

53.855 

Chassis 

KART MINI 
TECH/MINI 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
THUNDER 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
THUNDER 
THUNDER 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
BIREL 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
THUNDER 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
CONCEPT 
CONCEPT 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 

Equipe 

ELOHIM 
LUCAS DO VALLE 
SISDELI 
JR ANDAIME RACING  
THUNDER 
BRAVAR 
CPK 
BERTI 
SABIA RACING 
RAMOS RACING/ THUNDER 
CARGA PESADA 
TECHSPEED 
EDUARDO GUIDI 
FERREIRA RACING TEAM 
CAVALCANTE RACING 
TRANSGIRES 
TORNADO COMPETIÇOES 
RAMOS RACING 
GRIGOLETTO 
THUNDER 
ALLIGATORS BODEBROWN 
TECHSPEED 
SISDELE 
WRP KART  
SPIRIT SPORTS 
TKF 
ALLIGATORS 
GRIGOLETTO RACING 
CENTER KART 
NEW 
PETSHOW 
INFINITY 
SISDELI 
NERI FORMULA KART 
#803 COMPETIÇÕES 
JAPA MOTORSPORT 
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22a Copa Brasil de Kart - Grupo 2 - 2021 
F4 SENIOR 

TOMADA FINAL 

Kartódromo Luigi Borghesi 1,050 km 


